
 
Norfolk County FA - Level 1 Dates 
 
Please note you must attend all sessions unless you already hold a valid FA Emergency Aid or FA 
Safeguarding certificate 

 

Lv1 8 Saturday 24 February  
Sunday 25 February 
OR 
Sunday 18 March  
Saturday 3 March   
Saturday 10 March  
Tuesday 13 March  

9am-5pm 
10am-3.30pm 
 
10am-3.30pm 
9am-5pm 
9am-5pm 
6.30pm-9.30pm 

Theory & Practical 
Safeguarding & Emergency Aid 
 
Safeguarding & Emergency Aid 
Theory & Practical  
Theory & Practical 
Theory & Practical  

theFDC 
Clover Hill Road  
Bowthorpe 
Norwich 
NR5 9ED 

Lv1 9 Saturday 3 March 
Monday  5 March  
Saturday  10 March  
Monday  12 March  
Sunday  18 March 
Monday 19 March 

9am-5pm 
6.30pm-8.30pm 
9am-5pm 
6.30pm-9.30pm 
9am-5pm 
6.30pm-9.30pm 

Theory & Practical 
Safeguarding 
Theory & Practical 
Emergency Aid 
Theory & Practical 
Theory & Practical 

theFDC@Flegg 
Sommerton Road 
Martham  
Great Yarmouth 
NR29 4QD 

Lv1 10 Tuesday 3 April 
Wednesday 4 April  
Thursday 5 April 
Monday 9 April  
Thursday 12 April  

9am-5pm 
10am-3.30pm 
9am-5pm 
9am-5pm 
9am-12pm 

Theory & Practical 
Safeguarding & Emergency Aid 
Theory & Practical 
Theory & Practical 
Theory & Practical 

theFDC@Open 
Salhouse Road 
Norwich 
NR7 9DL 

Lv1 11 Saturday 12 May 
Thursday 17 May 
Friday 18 May 
Saturday 19 May  
Sunday 20 May 
Thursday 24 May 

9am-5pm 
6.30pm-8.30pm 
6.30pm-9.30pm 
9am-5pm 
9am-5pm 
6.30pm-9.30pm 

Theory & Practical 
Safeguarding  
Emergency Aid 
Theory & Practical 
Theory & Practical 
Theory & Practical 

theFDC 
Clover Hill Road  
Bowthorpe 
Norwich 
NR5 9ED 

Lv1 12 Monday  14 May 
Tuesday 15 May  
Wednesday 16 May 
Monday  21 May 
Tuesday 22 May 
Wednesday 23 May 
Saturday 26 May 
Tuesday 29 May 

6.30pm-9.30pm 
6.30pm-8.30pm 
6.30pm-9.30pm 
6.30pm-9.30pm 
6.30pm-9.30pm 
6.30pm-9.30pm 
9am-5pm 
6.30pm-9.30pm 

Theory & Practical 
Safeguarding  
Theory & Practical 
Theory & Practical 
Emergency Aid 
Theory & Practical 
Theory & Practical 
Theory & Practical 

theFDC 
Clover Hill Road  
Bowthorpe 
Norwich 
NR5 9ED 

Lv1 13 Saturday 2 June 
Tuesday  5 June 
OR 
Tuesday 12 June 
Thursday 7 June 
OR 
Thursday 14 June 
Saturday 9 June 
Saturday 16 June 
Tuesday 19 June 

9am-5pm 
6.30pm-8.30pm 
 
6.30pm-8.30pm 
6.30pm-9.30pm 
 
6.30pm-9.30pm 
9am-5pm 
9am-5pm 
6.30pm-9.30pm 

Theory & Practical 
Safeguarding 
 
Safeguarding 
Emergency Aid 
 
Emergency Aid 
Theory & Practical 
Theory & Practical 
Theory & Practical 

theFDC 
Clover Hill Road  
Bowthorpe 
Norwich 
NR5 9ED 

Lv1 14 Saturday 16 June 
Sunday 17 June 
Saturday 23 June 
Monday  25 June 
 Saturday 30 June 

9am-5pm 
10am-3.30pm 
9am-5pm 
6.30pm-9.30pm 
9am-5pm 

Theory & Practical 
Emergency Aid & Safeguarding 
Theory & Practical  
Theory & Practical 
Theory & Practical  

Alive Leisure 
Greenpark Avenue 
King’s Lynn 
PE30 2NB 

FULL 

FULL 

FULL 

FULL 


